Trofej Beograda 2016
Beograd, 18 - 19/6/2016

Event 23
19/06/2016 - 10:40

Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 3

1 DJOKIC, Lazar
DIMCIC, Lazar
CIRKOVIC, Uros
MIHALIC, David
SPAIC, Nikola
FERMANOVIC, Borislav
LJUBOJA, Andrija
MIHAJLOVIC, Luka

O ~NO O, WN

Heat 2 of 3

BOGDANOVIC N., Luka
KARATAS, Taha
PETROVIC, Pavle
MITROVIC, Kosta
MITROVIC, Arsenije
AYDINLATAN, Ege
BOSKOVIC, Aleksa

NOoO o b~ WDNPRE

Heat 3 of 3

1 OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa
PERISIC, Uros
YALCINKAYA, Ismail Efe
SILADJI, Caba
TERZAN, Filip

FARKAS, Balaz

ILIC, Mihailo

ZEPINA, Mihailo

O~NOOTPA~,WN

YB
01 CrvenaZvezda

02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
98 PK"BPK" Bgd

99 PK Olimpija

02 11. APRIL Beograd

02 SC Spartak-Prozivka

02 11. APRIL Beograd

02 11. APRIL Beograd

02 CrvenaZvezda

03 BEYKENT

01 PK,Barakuda"

98 11. APRIL Beograd

00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
00 Kinaliada

03 Crvena Zvezda

02 11. APRIL Beograd

98 PK"BPK" Bgd

02 BEYKENT

90 Plivacki Klub "Tamis"

99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
01 SC Spartak-Prozivka

03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02 CrvenaZvezda

1:31.29
1:22.30
1:14.08
1:08.13
1:12.67
1:15.86
1:23.02
1:25.66

1:30.28
1:19.15
1:13.94
1:06.38
1:12.44
1:14.42
1:22.43

1:25.61
1:17.22
1:13.45

59.79
1:10.37
1:14.10
1:22.35
1:45.71

Splash Meet Manager, 11.43111

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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